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Abaca

12” x 24”
2” x 2”
3” x 12”

8pcs
5pcs
10pcs

15.07 SF
4.74 SF
2.37 SF

59.12 Lbs
20.5 Lbs
9.7 Lbs

Size: 12” x 24”

Additional Sizes:
(2” x 2”) 12” x 12” Mosaic Sheet
3” x 12” Skirting 

3/8” Thickness
Finish: Matte

Breaking Strength

Water Absorption

DCOF

Frost Resistance

10545-4

10545-3

NBR13818

-

≥ 1500 N

≤ 0.5%

> 0.42

Resistant

Featured: Abaca | White

Stocked Color 12” x 24” Additional Colors Symbols

Details Test ISO Results Packing Pcs/Box SF/Box Lbs/Box

Porcelain Tile

4 Colors | 3 Sizes | 1 Finish | 3/8” Thickness 

12” x 24”

White GreigeSoft Grey

Charcoal

Stocked In The USA
2-3 week lead time Mosaic & Trim Sizes Below


