

Details	Test	ISO	Results	Packing	Pcs/Box	SF/Box	Lbs/Box
Size: 12" x 24"	Breaking Strength	10545-4	≥ 1500 N	2" x 2" 5	8pcs 5pcs 10pcs	15.07 SF 4.74 SF 2.37 SF	59.12 Lbs 20.5 Lbs 9.7 Lbs
Additional Sizes: (2" x 2") 12" x 12" Mosaic Sheet 3" x 12" Skirting	Water Absorption	10545-3	≤ 0.5%				
	DCOF	NBR13818	> 0.42				
3/8" Thickness Finish: Matte	Frost Resistance	-	Resistant				

Stocked Color 12" x 24" Symbols Additional Colors







Soft Grey





Greige



















